
950 kg.m

      530 mm

      400 kg

520 mm

120 s.p.m

30 KW

8000 kg

4800 kg

220x220 mm

240 mm

Stroking rate

Motor

Technical data

Energy of blow

Max. stroke of tup

Ram weight

Distance between axel tup and frame

Max. section to be forged (square)

Frame weight

Anvil weight

Max. section to be forged (round)

Autocompressor 

Hammer 
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